

Bidders

- 1 Agee Construction Corporation
- 2 Dawson-Mauldin, LLC
- 3 Bush Engineering, Inc.
- 4 American Paving Co.
- 5 Viking Construction Company

Agee Construction Corporation
 Subcontractors
 PC&N Construction, Inc
 Statewide Traffic Safety and Signs
 Carozza Fencing
 Color Me Green Hydroseeding
 Harris Rebar
 Sacramento Drilling

Dawson-Mauldin, LLC
 Subcontractors
 Sacramento Drilling
 Anderson Striping
 Nitta Erosion Control
 CMC Commercial Metals

Bush Engineering, Inc.
 Subcontractors
 Statewide
 Color Me Green Hydroseeding
 Cencal
 Carozza Fencing
 Midstate Barrier, Inc
 Harris Rebar

American Paving Co.
 Subcontractors
 Color Me Green Hydroseeding
 PC&N Construction, Inc
 ACL Construction Company Inc
 Harris Rebar Northern California Inc
 Sacramento Drilling Inc

Viking Construction Company
 Subcontractors
 Color Me Green Hydroseeding
 All Steel Fence
 Mid State Barrier
 Yards Grinding & Paving
 Jarrett Foundations
 CMC
 Cencal
 Deese Burke Engineering Constructors

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	F/P/S	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4		5	
					ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)
1	1	LS		SUPPLEMENTAL WORK (FEDERAL TRAINEE PROGRAM)	\$800.00	\$800.00	800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
2	2	EA		CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING SIGN	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,109.00	\$4,218.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
3	1	LS		TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$20,125.00	\$20,125.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
4	1	LS		PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PROGRAM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,953.00	\$2,953.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5	2,465	LF		TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL	\$5.00	\$12,325.00	4.00	\$9,860.00	\$6.00	\$14,790.00	\$3.85	\$9,490.25	\$4.00	\$9,860.00	\$4.00	\$9,860.00
6	2	EA		TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	5,200.00	\$10,400.00	\$2,833.00	\$5,666.00	\$6,050.00	\$12,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
7	1	LS		JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$13,221.00	\$13,221.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
8	600	LF		TEMPORARY FENCING (TYPE ESA)	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	3.85	\$2,310.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.73	\$2,238.00	\$3.50	\$2,100.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00
9	14	EA		REMOVE TREE	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	1,350.00	\$18,900.00	\$737.00	\$10,318.00	\$1,572.86	\$22,020.04	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$24,500.00
10	1	LS		CLEARING AND GRUBBING	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	51,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,110.00	\$30,110.00	\$67,000.00	\$67,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
11	560	CY	F	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	\$90.00	\$50,400.00	95.00	\$53,200.00	\$42.00	\$23,520.00	\$33.24	\$18,614.40	\$114.00	\$63,840.00	\$105.00	\$58,800.00
12	228	CY	F	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (BRIDGE)	\$200.00	\$45,600.00	120.00	\$27,360.00	\$48.00	\$10,944.00	\$51.67	\$11,780.76	\$100.00	\$22,800.00	\$125.00	\$28,500.00
13	176	CY	F	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION)	\$65.00	\$11,440.00	65.00	\$11,440.00	\$64.00	\$11,264.00	\$66.93	\$11,779.88	\$65.00	\$11,440.00	\$50.00	\$8,800.00
14	117	CY	F	STRUCTURE BACKFILL (BRIDGE)	\$175.00	\$20,475.00	260.00	\$30,420.00	\$204.00	\$23,868.00	\$86.01	\$10,063.17	\$300.00	\$35,100.00	\$150.00	\$17,550.00
15	140	CY	F	TEMPORARY EARTHEN COFFERDAM	\$100.00	\$14,000.00	75.00	\$10,500.00	\$140.00	\$19,600.00	\$95.58	\$13,381.20	\$110.00	\$15,400.00	\$50.00	\$7,000.00
16	2,450	CY		IMPORTED BORROW	\$40.00	\$98,000.00	6.40	\$15,680.00	\$57.00	\$139,650.00	\$57.43	\$140,703.50	\$50.00	\$122,500.00	\$48.00	\$117,600.00
17	27,200	SF		HYDROSEED	\$0.20	\$5,440.00	0.16	\$4,352.00	\$0.17	\$4,624.00	\$0.16	\$4,352.00	\$0.15	\$4,080.00	\$0.15	\$4,080.00
18	530	CY	F	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	\$80.00	\$42,400.00	95.00	\$50,350.00	\$134.00	\$71,020.00	\$103.28	\$54,738.40	\$92.00	\$48,760.00	\$100.00	\$53,000.00
19	370	TON		HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	\$150.00	\$55,500.00	153.00	\$56,610.00	\$138.00	\$51,060.00	\$115.96	\$42,905.20	\$139.00	\$51,430.00	\$125.00	\$46,250.00
20	70	CY	F	REMOVE BASE AND SURFACING	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	48.00	\$3,360.00	\$54.00	\$3,780.00	\$109.82	\$7,687.40	\$24.00	\$1,680.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00
21	328	LF		24" CAST-IN-DRILLED-HOLE CONCRETE PILING (ROCK SOCKET)	\$625.00	\$205,000.00	385.00	\$126,280.00	\$322.00	\$105,616.00	\$563.46	\$184,814.88	\$525.00	\$172,200.00	\$665.00	\$218,120.00
22	178	CY	F	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE	\$1,100.00	\$195,800.00	1,375.00	\$244,750.00	\$920.00	\$163,760.00	\$783.22	\$139,413.16	\$950.00	\$169,100.00	\$1,485.00	\$264,330.00
23	110	CY	F	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE (POLYMER FIBER)	\$1,300.00	\$143,000.00	1,550.00	\$170,500.00	\$1,790.00	\$196,900.00	\$1,746.27	\$192,089.70	\$1,600.00	\$176,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$143,000.00
24	64,221	LB	F/P	BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE)	\$1.50	\$96,331.50	1.60	\$102,753.60	\$2.00	\$128,442.00	\$1.40	\$89,909.40	\$1.40	\$89,909.40	\$1.75	\$112,386.75
25	1	LS		BRIDGE REMOVAL	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$33,800.00	\$33,800.00	\$45,700.00	\$45,700.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
26	180	LF	P	48" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (0.109" THICK)	\$200.00	\$36,000.00	120.00	\$21,600.00	\$290.00	\$52,200.00	\$118.74	\$21,373.20	\$100.00	\$18,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,600.00
27	25	LF		REMOVE 12" STEEL PIPE	\$30.00	\$750.00	48.00	\$1,200.00	\$76.00	\$1,900.00	\$59.28	\$1,482.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
28	176	CY	F	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 T, METHOD B)	\$250.00	\$44,000.00	178.00	\$31,328.00	\$254.00	\$44,704.00	\$269.70	\$47,467.20	\$150.00	\$26,400.00	\$225.00	\$39,600.00
29	5	CY	F	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO. 1, METHOD B)	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	430.00	\$2,150.00	\$1,154.00	\$5,770.00	\$675.40	\$3,377.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$260.00	\$1,300.00
30	341	SQYD	P	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8)	\$15.00	\$5,115.00	6.00	\$2,046.00	\$18.00	\$6,138.00	\$6.37	\$2,172.17	\$13.00	\$4,433.00	\$3.00	\$1,023.00
31	389	SQYD		OBLITERATE SURFACING	\$5.00	\$1,945.00	8.00	\$3,112.00	\$12.00	\$4,668.00	\$44.00	\$17,116.00	\$4.00	\$1,556.00	\$20.00	\$7,780.00
32	1,745	LF		FENCE (TYPE BW-4)	\$13.00	\$22,685.00	9.00	\$15,705.00	\$9.00	\$15,705.00	\$9.05	\$15,792.25	\$13.00	\$22,685.00	\$13.00	\$22,685.00
33	1,630	LF		TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE BW-4)	\$13.00	\$21,190.00	10.00	\$16,300.00	\$9.00	\$14,670.00	\$9.64	\$15,713.20	\$16.00	\$26,080.00	\$16.00	\$26,080.00
34	1,815	LF		REMOVE FENCE (TYPE BW)	\$15.00	\$27,225.00	3.00	\$5,445.00	\$3.00	\$5,445.00	\$3.18	\$5,771.70	\$4.00	\$7,260.00	\$7.00	\$12,705.00
35	2	EA		REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN	\$110.00	\$220.00	140.00	\$280.00	\$209.00	\$418.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
36	2	EA		ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	\$230.00	\$460.00	540.00	\$1,080.00	\$399.00	\$798.00	\$370.50	\$741.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
37	4	EA		TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB-31)	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	5,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$7,938.00	\$31,752.00	\$5,450.00	\$21,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$19,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00
38	4	EA		TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SRT-350)	\$5,200.00	\$20,800.00	4,300.00	\$17,200.00	\$5,535.00	\$22,140.00	\$3,800.00	\$15,200.00	\$3,800.00	\$15,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00
39	184	LF		CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 736)	\$150.00	\$27,600.00	260.00	\$47,840.00	\$433.00	\$79,672.00	\$336.99	\$62,006.16	\$220.00	\$40,480.00	\$275.00	\$50,600.00
40	2,180	LF		4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	\$1.80	\$3,924.00	3.50	\$7,630.00	\$4.00	\$8,720.00	\$3.05	\$6,649.00	\$4.50	\$9,810.00	\$2.00	\$4,360.00
41	1	LS	S	COURSE OF CONSTRUCTION INSURANCE (BUILDER'S ALL RISK)	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,682.00	\$4,682.00	\$6,616.39	\$6,616.39	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
42	1	LS		MOBILIZATION	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$132,327.66	\$132,327.66	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$160,740.00	\$160,740.00
TOTAL BID (ITEMS 1-91)					\$1,453,025.50		\$1,449,941.60		\$1,451,196.00		\$1,463,021.07		\$1,482,653.40		\$1,607,449.75	

F - Final Pay Item
 P - Partial Payment
 S - Specialty Item